22/03/2002 ASS, REC, BY:	REF: CS/LCR180	09794 U	rd 30	al Instruction:	
From (Person): Chun Yoke S		ENT (Office)		ate/Time: 28/s	1188 1-44pm
OD TP + WS + TP RES / OD RE			•		
at Workshop m/s Workshop m/s Of Skaki	SJL 1397S Ipenium Aufo Bulut Rd	mofive 4 #01-4	Insured: Tel: 1	SIK 27 9748	9940
Policy No:	- SAINT KO	Claim No:			
Sum Insured: Make of Veh: (Client's Record)		Excess: _	D.	O.A. 24 S	12018
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 H. Date/Time S 19 pm @ 30 5 18	RS Person Contacted:		Veh	H.O.D. Endorsement	
Date/Time Action/Instruction SJL13975 SLK 275	$(\ \ \)$ Estimate $- \times$				

4.

(08/11/13) WE REF:	A14/	9
3	SSIGNMENT	
**	(4, 17076	us/ ./ a
From: Date: Date:	Veh No: Yr R Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Tax	egn: 12/11/0
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES LEVA / INV / MV	Truck / Traffer or A	11 Luws WoAsti
To Inspect Vehicle No: 572/397 C		, , , , ,
at Workshop m/s	Make: Nissen La-fo	7.7
of Myn	01010	Insured / Std / NI / AM
Insurad:	- 0 4000	io: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	Eng/No: JOIRAGO	12
Claims No.	Gan, Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt	120020369
	Cont. Cond. Cod / Pail / Pool / Suriff	,
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Jammed / Leaked / Burnt o	
(Client's Record) Make of Veh:	Brake: In Order Hammed / Leaked / Burnt of	£
IMSAS OF VSII.	Modi: Nil (S/Rom / STD A/Rim or	
(Palley Card West)		50 R15
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/3	R:	
repair at the time of inspection,	- BOYDONY EXNOVATELY PSTEIZAT WILCTO	
Bal, or Market Value:	TOYOTYOKO OF Nex	21
JBAC Accident Room: Consistent? : Yes or No	Eront Rear	
BIALPR Seen: 9 Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal mm R/Ba	-1
TV	L/Bal. mm L/Bal	
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Vai.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 24/5/18 D.O.	30/5/1f
Lum Sum. 100 % S val Tes of No	Survey held at	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S /	,
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / Of		
Date / Time Action / Instruction & with with	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structu	re altected due to collision.
7747426	·J	
0/10/1	1 1 1	
8/6/18 4/5 4 4350 Confirms	will Shown.	
Red: 88763.36,671		
HOM . \$ 0 103.76 , 61].		
RECEIVED 0	9 UIN 2018	
RECEIVED	0 3011 2010	
Data/Time, File Pass to? Popul Popul	F	
F. I. Vapore	Days Of Repair: 5	
Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: 2	ey Fee: 250
2) Add F		portation:
-	Total and the state of the stat	≻RS,8I
Report Format :	: Interview (\$) Phot : Tech. Invs (\$) Othe	
Lump Sum /48.1: (\$ 4350.00	7 7 110	20
,	:Weekend (\$)	
	TO	TAL 270

- Pre repair inspection request - SJL1397S VS SLK2759G (OI) DOA: 24/5/2018

From: Chan Yoke Shi

To: admin-a@lkkauto.com, ASSIGNMENTS@LKKAUTO.COM

Tan, Lily (AIG), Fong, Andy-SY, Kaur, Baljit, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Md Ishak, Mohd Imran, Lim, Sheng Yang, Supramaniam, Darshene, Fan, Winnie-LW

111. 2 21/21.0

VL. OV

Sent 28/5/2018 4:44:53 PM

Attachments: FaxD47F.TIF FaxD47F.TIF

Please refer to the enclosed request from JusEquity Law Corporation.

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Kindly assist to assign Marcus Chua as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thank you.

Regards,

Yoke Shi @ Ashley

AIG

Claim Adjuster II. Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto Shared Services - Malaysia | Global Business Services

AIG Shared Services (M) Sdn Bhd (887191-D)

Menara Worldwide, Level 12, 198 Jalan Bukit Bintang, 55100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Tel +6 03 2719 6000 | Ext 1012102

yokeshi.chan@aig.com | www.aig.com

From: Alfred Ng [mailto:alfred_ng@juseq.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, May 28, 2018 4:41 PM

To: Chan, Yoke Shi

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL1397S, SLK2759G AND SKE2852M ON 24/5/18

Your ref: SLK2759G

Our ref: JEQ/180444/0518/IMP

Dear Yoke shi

We refer to your email dated 28 May 2018.

Our client is agreeable to appoint the following surveyor as our single joint expert.

Marcus Chua (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)

Please be informed that our client's vehicle is available for inspection at the understated workshop:-

IMPERIUM AUTOMOTIVE

25 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-49, Synergy@KB Singapore 417800 Tel:9748 9940 Fax: 6346 7213 With Regards

Alfred Ng

Executive On behalf of Mr Michael Yap M/s JusEquity Law Corporation

No. 171 Chin Swee Road #02-01/02/06 Singapore 169877

Tel: 6536 9339

Fax: 6536 5368

This message is intended only for the attention of the addressee and may contain legally privileged and/or confidential information. Its unauthorised use, disclosure, storage or copying is not permitted. If you are not the intended recipient, please permanently delete the original, destroy all copies and inform the sender,

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: yokeshi.chan@aig.com

To: juseq@singnet.com.sg
Cc: Lily,Tan@aig.com ,Andy-SY.Fong@aig.com ,Baljit.Kaur@aig.com ,LeeYing.Chin@aig.com ,NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com ,Imran.Ishak@aig.com ,ShengYang.Lim@aig.com ,Darshene.Supramaniam@aig.com ,Wnnie-LW.Fan@aig.com

Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLK2759G AND SJL1397S ON 24/5/2018 Date: Mon, 28 May 2018 06:31:58 +0000 Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: JEQ/180444/0518/IMP/PI

Our Reference

: SLK2759G

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
Lim Kok Chong	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Kumar Uthaya	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Ken Wong	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Ricky Teng	RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
Elson Teng	RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
Michael Cheong	RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Henry Ng	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Steven Foong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Wei Jie	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Ma Chin Fook	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thank you.

Regards,

Yoke Shi @ Ashley AIG Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto Shared Services - Malaysia | Global Business Services

AIG Shared Services (M) Sdn Bhd (887191-D) Menara Worldwide, Level 12, 198 Jalan Bukit Bintang, 55100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia Tel +6 03 2719 6000 | Ext 1012102

yokeshi.chan@aig.com | www.aig.com



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	PROFILE OF A STATE OF	Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Auto	mobile
AIC	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CS/LCR18009	9794/Urd3
	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDINGS	08-16 SINGAPORE 079120	Date: 31-05-2018 Code: LCR	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SLK 2759G	Veh. Inspected	SJL 1397S
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	CHAN YOKE SHI	Assign Date	31/05/2018
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
1.		Desc	ription of Damages	
5.	Principo de	Ger	neral Information	
	Accident Date	24/05/2018	Inspection Date	30/05/2018
	Survey held at	IMPERIUM AUTOMOTIVE	•	
		25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #01-49 SYNERGY @ KB SINGAPORE 417800		
ā.		TO THE PERSON	Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANCE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	IS. ED REPAIRS.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you aforesaid.	u hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	30/05/2018 15:48
Date Of Accident	24/05/2018 19:15
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNCTION OF NEW BRIDGE RD & CANTONMENT RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJL1397S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	7075 CHAUFFEUR SERVICE
Co Reg No	53367974E
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93387255
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-93387255

Vehicle Particulars

NISSAN Manufacturer LATIO Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at WORK USE time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy NO

5093361208 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

SEAH CHEE BENG Name of Driver

S7012002Z NRIC No 17/04/1970 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 13/08/1992

25 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-93387255 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL **EMail Address**

APT BLK 273 TOH GUAN ROAD #03-67 Address

600273 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

YES

YES

YES

NO

2

General Information of the Accident

CHAIN COLLISION Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

: UNKNOWN

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

JURONG EAST NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE Police Station Name

YES

ROAD: NO. 92 BOON LAY WAY, POSTCODE: 609962, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 1800-8999999 - FAX NO: 66655791 Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

FILE TOO LARGE

Was there any audio recorded?

Remarks/ Reasons:

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SLK2759G Vehicle Registration Number

TOYOTA SILVER Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

KHAIRIAH HANIM BINTE MAZLAN Name of Driver

S7827369J NRIC/Passport Number 87422855 Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SKE2852M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

AUDI GREY

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

FARHAN ABDULLAH BIN SHAIFUL BAHRI

NRIC/Passport Number

S8737680Z

Contact Number

98551060

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

SEAH CHEE BENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJL1397S

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

....

ambulance?

YES

Address

APT BLK 273 TOH GUAN ROAD

#03-67

Postcode

600273

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated,
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN New BRIDGE ROAD DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Driver's Signature

Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

O	
Owner ID Type:	Business
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	7974E
Vehicle No.:	SJL1397S
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	31 May 2018
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	LATIO 1.5L AT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 4DR
Primary Colour:	Beige
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	HR15035451B
Chassis No.:	JN1BAAC11Z0020369
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$15,863.00
Original Registration Date:	15 Nov 2008
First Registration Date:	15 Nov 2008
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$13,900.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	14 Nov 2018
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$6,950.00
COE Expiry Date:	14 Nov 2018
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$7,318.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$476.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$7,426.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 31 May 2018

OK

SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

o

0

0

0

0

0

Article



CONNECTING CAR BUYERS & SELLERS.

We'll handle your loans, insurance & other paperwork for FREE.

Find o

Nissan Latio

Price Range

Depreciation

2008

Vehicle Type

Home » Used Cars » Direct Owners » Nissan Latio 1.5A Sports

Resources

Car Buying

Car Selling

Car Ownership

Car Aftermarket

On The Move

Lifestyle

Commercial Vehicle SERVICE YOU DESERVE. PEOPLE YOU TRUST. MORE THAN 1,000 FLEET UNIT

Nissan Latio 1.5A Sports

Overview Financial Accessories Similar Research Photos Map

Add to Shortlist Add to Compare Add a Note Report Error More Actions

Car Details

Price \$13,800

Depreciation \$6,820 /yr

View models with similar depreciation

Reg Date 26-Dec-2008

(6mths 24days COE left)

111,000 km (11.8k /yr)

Manufactured 2008

500 minutes

2

Transmission

Auto

Engine Cap

1,498 cc

Road Tax

Mileage

\$684 /yr

Power

80.0 kW (107 bhp)

View specs of the Nissan Latio Sport (2005-2012)

Curb Weight

1,130 kg

Features

1.5L DOHC Engine, Smooth CVT Auto Transmission,

Keyless Entry.

Accessories

Factory Fitted.

Description

Good For Short Term Drive, Low Mileage, Well

Maintained, No Repair Needed.

COE

\$6,200

OMV

\$19,822

ARF

\$19,822

2

Dereg Value

\$10,264 as of today (change)

No. of Owners

Type of Veh

Hatchback

Category

PARF Car, Direct Owner Sale









Seller Infor

Contact Perso

Contact No.

Enquiry

USEFUL FOR

» Indemnity

» Receipt

» M01

1.101

Compare





1 of 4

Report No. T/20180526/2056

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962 Tel No: 1800-8999999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	me Report N 018 12:23	//ade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 44	
Informa	int's Partic	ulars			
	f Informant: HEE BENG		Address: APT BLK 273 TOH GU	JAN ROAD #03-67 SINGAPORE 600273	
	/ ID No.: O / S701200	02Z	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 93387255		
National SINGAP	lity: PORE CITIZ	EN	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 17/04/1970	Type of Informant:		
Race: Chinese		Language: Institution / School Nam			
Occupation: GRAB DRIVER		Driving Licence Inform Class: 3	ation: Date of Expiry:		

General Infor	mation of the Accident	de la Designation	4 3 6 4	-6 1
Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambulan	Drink ce Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 24/05/2018 19:18	Type of Location: T-Junction
Location: Junction of R NEW BRIDGI CANTONMEN				The state of the s
Weather: Clear		oad Surface: ry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Two Way	10.22	raffic Control: raffic Light - Wo	rking	Traffic Volume: Heavy
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ing Vehicles - Head To Rear			Anyone conveyed by ambulance: Yes

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
SJL1397S	Car	NISSAN		Beige	Slightly Damaged	1
SKE2852M	Car	AUDI		Grey		0
SLK2759G	Car	TOYOTA		Silver		0

Details of V	ehicle Insurance		Sand Rev. Labor.	
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962 Tel No: 1800-8999999

2 of 4 Report No. T/20180526/2056

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SJL1397S	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5093361208	17/08/2017	14/11/2018

Details of Perso	an Involved			LOS Rei Co	
Any Pedestrian I			D.D.		
No. of Pedestrian		Lice of Do	dostrio	Croo	aina: NA
Driver	is injured. WE	Use of Pe	destrial	Clos	sing: NA
Name	SEAH CHEE BENG		ID No.		S7012002Z
Related Vehicle	SJL1397S (Car)			ct No.	93387255
Hospital/Clinic				of g ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	24/05/2018 Date Disc			harge 25/05/2018	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 05	Degree of			
Driver		AREA CONTRACTOR	Same and	No. 1 of S	
Name	FARHAN ABDULLAH BIN SHAIFUL BAHRI		ID No.		S8737680Z
Related Vehicle	SKE2852M (Car)		Contact No.		98551060
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch		NIL	
	ed Medical Leave NIL	Degree of		NIL	
Driver		Dogree or	mjury	No.	
Name	KHAIRIAH HANIM BINTE MAZLA	N -	ID No.	201	S7827369J
Related Vehicle	SLK2759G (Car)		Contact No.		87422855
Hospital/Clinic	NIL _.		Class of Driving Licence Expiry	e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch		NIL	
lo. of Days grante	ed Medical Leave NIL	Degree of		NIL	E.





3 of 4

Report No. T/20180526/2056

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962 Tel No: 1800-8999999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On 24.05.2018 at about 1915hrs, I was driving my vehicle together with one passenger along New Bridge Rd wanting to make a left turn to Cantonment Rd, outside Dorsett Singapore. However had came to a stop at the junction of New Bridge Road and Cantonment Rd as the traffic light had turned red. Upon being stationary at the junction, I had felt an impact at the rear of my vehicle. I then alighted my vehicle to make a check and had discovered it was a chain accident involving three vehicles, including my vehicle. The vehicle which is at the most rear was a black vehicle bearing registration number: SKE2852M followed by a silver vehicle bearing registration number: SLK2759G and my vehicle was the most front vehicle.

Subsequently, ambulance and Traffic Police had arrived at the location. I was conveyed to SGH by the ambulance as I felt pain on my neck and I was discharged on 25.05.2018. I was given a total of five days medical leave by the doctor. I wish to state that I was informed by the Traffic Police officer that my vehicle will be towed. I was informed by my passenger that she did not suffer any injuries due to the accident. My vehicle had suffered dents at the rear bumper. I wish to state that my vehicle is installed with in-built camera for both front and rear.

I was informed by the police that the incident number is E/20180524/0149 under Traffic Police Investigation Officer Esmond, Tel: 6547 2077.





4 of 4

Report No. T/20180526/2056

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong East N.P.C 92 Boon Lay Way SINGAPORE 609962 Tel No: 1800-8999999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

SIGNATURE

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sgt 2 CATHERINE CHOY CHI CHING	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 26/05/2018 12:23
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Sr Staff Sgt IRMAN BIN MOHAMAD SAID Contact No.: 65476365	Classification Of Case:

IMPERIUM AUTOMOTIVE

25 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-49 Synergy@KB, Singapore 417800

HP: 9748 9940 Shawn Tan

Fax: 6346 7213

Email: shawn7530@hotmail.com

2/5 4 4350 2/5 4350

30 May 2018

3:/1/18 Model: Nissan Latio

Vehicle	No.:	SJL	1397	S

QTY	DESCRIPTION			AMT S\$
	<u>List Items</u>			
1	Rear boot lid		\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	764.60
1	Rear boot outer chrome moulding 11		\$	257.40
2	Rear taillamp panels 1		\$	873.60
1	Rear end panel		\$	481.60
1	Rear bumper プリ		\$	551.00
2	Rear bumper brackets		\$	183.40
1	Rear floor panel 1		\$	771.50 🔀
1	Rear floor board poul top board werped (cre		\$	495.00
2	Rear fenders /		\$	2,105.40 A
2	Rear fender inner trims N		\$	484.80 X
			\$	6,968.30
		2.176.6	Less 30% \$	2,090.49
		2475-6	\$	4,877.81
	Nett Items			
1	Rear windscreen moulding 11		\$	130.10 🗶
2	Rear boot hinges 11			143.60
1	Rear boot inner lock $7 \sim 1$		Ś	99.80
	Rear boot lock catch 11		Š	49.80 🗶
1			Š	42.80
1	Rear boot logo Rear boot weatherstrip		¢	85.60
1	Rear boot "LATIO" emblem		Ś	62.40 —
1	Rear boot "NISSAN" emblem W		¢	52.70
1			¢	599.00
2	Rear taillamps Me 279 XV-55-8		\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	158.60
1	Rear end panel inner garnish CM Rear smart keyless sensor CM			188.50
1			\$	56.20
1	Rear bumper inner sponge 70. 1		Ş	126.00
2	Rear bumper side retainers 3 22.10 x 2> 44. Rear number plate lamps 11	ね	Ş	$\frac{126.00}{116.00}$ ×
2			\$./
1	Rear exhaust silencer		\$	468.60 X
2	Rear fender inner air vents 🗸 🔿		\$ \$ \$ \$	108.80 X
				2,488.50
			Less 10% \$	248.85
			1213,52	2,239.65
			121752	
			1017	

	Special Nett Items	./
1	Rear windscreen sealant	\$ 80.00 ×
1	Rear bumper clip (1 set)	\$ 50.00 30
1	Rear bumper lower spoiler MZ	\$ 688.50 X
1	Rear bumper top carbon sticker My	\$ 80.00 Yu
1	Rear reverse sensor (1 set) SWA	\$ 350.00 20,
2	Rear exhaust mountings 44	\$ 37.40 X
1	Rear number plate with holder la	\$ 50.00 YU
-	redi namber prate	\$ 1,335.90
		-5
		510

<u>S/N.</u>	<u>Labour Charges</u>		$\overline{}$		
1	To remove, replaced damaged lamps and check up rear wiring.	\$	30	80.00	
2	To remove and refit inner garnishes.	\$	80	180.00	
3	To remove and refit rear reverse sensor.	\$.	50	120.00	
4	To transfer rear boot lid mechanism and wiring assembly.		60	100.00	
5	To remove and refit rear windscreen glass.	\$	11	180.00	X
6	To remove, refit and replace exhaust silencer and mountings.	\$	11	150.00	X
7	To apply tuff kote.	\$	80	250.00	
8	Panel beating.	900\$		1,800.00	
9	To respray painting on the affected areas.	100 \$		1,800.00	_
		\$	2	4,660.00	
		2	200		
		19000			

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date

c / . .

Grand Total: \$ 13,113.36

P-2546.f4 5.N-310 10hn-2200 4365

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUBF	OLDER TRA	CKING						
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	13 Jun 2018 Edit Reg		28 May 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,350 Edit Esti	1	S\$4,350.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
- 1	Main	R	eference	CI	aim Detai	is	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created I	by adjuster]	
Insured:	LCRF Pte	Ltd, Co. Reg. No	o.: -					
Main Claimant:	7075 CH	AUFFEUR SERVIC	CE, Co. Reg. No.: 5	3367974E				
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJL139	7S			Date of Lo		3 19:00 - :59 ns and 9 Days From L	TA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 262	3152563SG			Policy/Cov Note No.:	(Comprehe	nsive)	
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLK2759	G			Policy No. (Claimant)			
					Excess:			
Repairer:	Imperiun	n Automotive - K	aki Bukit (HQ) 25	Kaki Bukit R	oad 4, #0	1-49 Synergy@K	B, 417800 Kaki Bukit	- Tel: 97489940
Handling Insurer:			e Pte. Ltd. (Expres					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	56-3561	[Handled b	y MARCUS CHU	JA] [Final Rpt of	due 22/06/2018]
Claimant's Solicitor:	JusEquity	Law Corporatio	n - Tel: 65369339					
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View A	II Compose Case Ma
AIG_SG	(13/06/2018)	TP GIA REPOR	r					
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks⊟				View All S	earch Tasks Creat	e New Task Complet
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	Handle	er Ass	signed By	Completed On	Created On Don

Claim Documents

*SJL1397S (2623152563SG) [SLK2759G] TP 7075 CHAUFFEUR SERVICE May 24 2018 7:00PM [LCRF Pte Ltd] Imperium Automotive - Kaki Bukit

Photos/I	mages					3 per p	page 🔻	~
	bel/Reorder	LKK Auto (Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			Thumbnail	-
	5/18 11:27	General Vi	ew			0	Load JPG	✓
2 12/06	5/18 11:27	General Vi	ew			0	Load JPG	✓
3 12/06	6/18 11:27	General Vi	ew			0	Load JPG	V
4 12/06	6/18 11:27	General Vi	ew			0	Load JPG	V
5 12/06	6/18 11:27	General Vi	ew			0	Load JPG	V
6 12/06	6/18 11:27	General Vi	ew			0	Load JPG	V
7 12/06	6/18 11:27	General Vi	ew			0	Load JPG	V
8 12/06	6/18 11:27	General Vi	ew			0	Load JPG	V
9 12/06	6/18 11:27	General Vi	ew			0	Load JPG	V
10 12/06	6/18 11:27	General Vi	iew			0	Load JPG	V
11 12/06	6/18 11:27	General Vi	ew			0	Load JPG	V
12 12/06	6/18 11:27	General Vi	iew			0	Load JPG	~
13 12/06	6/18 11:27	General Vi	ew			0	Load JPG	V
14 12/06	6/18 11:27	General Vi	ew			0	Load JPG	~
15 12/06	6/18 11:27	General Vi	ew			0	Load JPG	V
16 12/06	5/18 11:27	General Vi	ew			0	Load JPG	V
17 12/06	6/18 11:27	General Vi	ew			0	Load JPG	V
18 12/06	5/18 11:27	General Vi	ew			0	Load JPG	V
19 12/06	5/18 11:27	General Vi	General View			0	Load JPG	✓
20 12/06	5/18 11:27	General Vi	ew			0	Load JPG	V
21 12/06	5/18 11:27	General Vi	ew			0	Load JPG	~
22 12/06	5/18 11:27	General Vi	ew			0	Load JPG	V
23 12/06	5/18 11:27	General Vi	ew			0	Load JPG	V
24 12/06	5/18 11:27	General Vi	ew			Ð	Load JPG	~
25 12/06	5/18 11:27	General Vi	ew			0	Load JPG	V
26 12/06	5/18 11:27	General Vi	ew			0	Load JPG	~
27 12/06	5/18 11:27	General Vi	ew			0	Load JPG	V
28 12/06	5/18 11:27	General Vi	ew			0	Load JPG	V
29 12/06	5/18 11:27	General Vi	ew			0	Load JPG	V
30 12/06	5/18 11:27	General Vi	General View			O	Load JPG	V
31 12/06	5/18 11:27	General Vi	General View			0	Load JPG	~
	5/18 11:27	General Vi	General View			0	Load JPG	V
33 12/06	5/18 11:27	General Vi	ew			Ð	Load JPG	V
34 12/06	5/18 11:27	General Vi	ew			0	Load JPG	V
35 12/06	5/18 11:27	General Vi	ew			Ð	Load JPG	V
	5/18 11:27	General Vi	ew			0	Load JPG	~
	5/18 11:27	General Vi				0	Load JPG	V

Pho	tos/Images		3 per page 🗸	4
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnai 1900	_
38	12/06/18 11:27	General View	1 Load JPG	2
39	12/06/18 11:27	General View	1 Load JPG	V
10	12/06/18 11:27	General View	1 Load JPG	V
1	12/06/18 11:27	General View	1 Load JPG	~
2	12/06/18 11:27	General View	1 Load JPG	4
3	12/06/18 11:27	General View	Load JPG	✓
4	12/06/18 11:27	General View	1 Load JPG	V
5	12/06/18 11:27	General View	1 Load JPG	V
6	12/06/18 11:27	General View	1 Load JPG	1
7	12/06/18 11:27	General View	1 Load JPG	▼
8	12/06/18 11:27	General View	1 Load JPG	
19	12/06/18 11:27	General View	Load JPG	V
0	12/06/18 11:27	General View	Load JPG	V
1	12/06/18 11:27	General View	1 Load JPG	V
2	12/06/18 11:27	General View	1 Load JPG	V
3	12/06/18 11:27	General View	1 Load JPG	-
4	12/06/18 11:27	General View	1 Load JPG	2
		General View	1 Load JPG	2
5	12/06/18 11:27		1 Load JPG	2
6	12/06/18 11:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts		+
7	12/06/18 11:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	5
8	12/06/18 11:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	
9	12/06/18 11:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	5
0	12/06/18 11:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Load JPG	-
1	12/06/18 11:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	5
52	12/06/18 11:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	<u>-</u>
3	12/06/18 11:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	2
4	12/06/18 11:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	5
5	12/06/18 11:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	
6	12/06/18 11:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	5
7	12/06/18 11:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Load JPG	
8	12/06/18 11:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Load JPG	5
9	12/06/18 11:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	£ Load JPG	<u>-</u>
0	12/06/18 11:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Load JPG	<u>-</u>
1	12/06/18 11:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	2
2	12/06/18 11:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	V
3	12/06/18 11:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Load JPG	
4	12/06/18 11:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	V
5	12/06/18 11:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	-
6	12/06/18 11:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	
7	12/06/18 11:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	-
8	12/06/18 11:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	-
9	12/06/18 11:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	V
0	12/06/18 11:28	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	
1	12/06/18 11:30	Photo After Spray	1 Load JPG	
200		Photo After Spray	Load JPG	[]
2	12/06/18 11:30	120 0 021 20 I	Load JPG Load JPG	- G
3	12/06/18 11:30	Photo After Spray	■ Load JPG	2
4	12/06/18 11:30	Photo After Spray	Load JPG	1
000	umentation		1 per page V	
		AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	Thumbnai	-

Photos/Images		3 per p	age 🔻	V	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
140	Relabel/ Reolder	ERR AUTO CONSULTATION F TO BEE (119)	0		

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/LCR18009794/URD3E2

Date:

18/06/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle

No:

SJL1397S

Insured Vehicle No :

SLK2759G

Date of Loss:

24/05/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 2623152563SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJL1397S

Make & Model:

NISSAN LATIO, 1.5 (A)

Engine No:

HR15035451B

Reg. Date: Colour: 15/11/2008 (Man. Year: 2008) Gold Chassis No: Odometer: JN1BAAC11Z0020369 185888 km

Engine Capacity:

1498 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$): Mar

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Vac

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/60 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/60 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Nexen 5 mm Nexen 5 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Nexen 5 mm Nexen 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	8,453.36	3,256.84	5,196.52	61.47
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,660.00	2,200.00	2,460.00	52.79
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	13,113.36	5,456.84	7,656.52	58.39
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,350.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	13,113.36	4,350.00	8,763.36	66.83

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

28/05/2018

Date Inspected:

30/05/2018 Inspected At:

Imperium Automotive - Kaki Bukit (HQ)

25 Kaki Bukit Road 4, #01-49

Synergy@KB Singapore 417800

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: Janice Lee Si Hua

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommende	ed Parts
------------	----------

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BOOT LID	Badly Dented	764.60 FL	*764.60 FL
2	1		*REAR BOOT OUTER CHROME MOULDING	Not Necessary	257.40 FL	*- FL
3	2		*REAR TAILLAMP PANELS	Reair	873.60 FL	*- FL
4	1		*REAR END PANEL	Badly Dented	481.60 FL	*481.60 FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	551.00 FL	*551.00 FL
6	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKETS	Dented	183.40 FL	*183.40 FL
7	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL	Repair	771.50 FL	*- FL
8	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL TOPBOARD	Warped / Cracked	495.00 FL	*495.00 FL
9	2		*REAR FENDERS	Repair	2,105.40 FL	*- FL
10	2		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS	Not Necessary	484.80 FL	*- FL
11	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Not Necessary	130.10 FN	*- FN
12	2		*REAR BOOT HINGES	Not Necessary	143.60 FN	*- FN
13	1		*REAR BOOT INNER LOCK	Twisted	99.80 FN	*99.80 FN
14	1		*REAR BOOT LOCK CATCH	Not Necessary	49.80 FN	*- FN
15	1		*REAR BOOT LOGO	Necessary	42.80 FN	*42.80 FN
16	1		*REAR BOOT WEATHERSTRIP	Twisted	85.60 FN	*85.60 FN
17	1		*REAR BOOT LATIO EMBLEM	Necessary	62.40 FN	*62.40 FN
18	1		*REAR BOOT NISSAN EMBLEM	Necessary	52.70 FN	*52.70 FN
19	2		*REAR TAILLAMPS	Cracked	599.00 FN	*558.00 FN
20	1		*REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH	Cracked	158.60 FN	*158.60 FN
21	1		*REAR SMART KEYLESS SENSOR	Cracked	188.50 FN	*188.50 FN
22	1		*REAR BUMPER INNER SPONGE	Torn	56.20 FN	*56.20 FN
23	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	Bent	126.00 FN	*44.20 FN
24	2		*REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMPS	Not Necessary	116.00 FN	*- FN
25	1		*REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	Repair	468.60 FN	*- FN
26	2		*REAR FENDER INNER AIR VENTS	Not Necessary	108.80 FN	*- FN
27	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Not Necessary	80.00 FS	*- FS
28	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	50.00 FS	*30.00 FS
29	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER	Not Insured	688.50 FS	*- FS
30	1		*REAR BUMPER TOP CARBON STICKER	Necessary	80.00 FS	*40.00 FS
31	1		*SET REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	350.00 FS	*200.00 FS
32	2		*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS	Not Necessary	37.40 FS	*-FS
33	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER	Cracked	50.00 FS	*40.00 FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=Spc	10 702 70	4 424 40		
			- List Item Discount on L It	Sub Total (S\$)	10,792.70	4,134.40 742.68
			2,090.49 248.85	134.88		
			- Nett Item Discount on N It	ems 10.00/10.00% (S\$)	240.00	134.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	8,453.36	3,256.84

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE, REPLACED DAMAGED LAMPS AND CHECK UP REAR WIRING	New	80.00	30.00
2	TO REMOVE AND REFIT INNER GARNISHES	New	180.00	80.00
3	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	50.00
4	TO TRANSFER REAR BOOT LID MECHANISM AND WIRING ASSEMBLY	New	100.00	60.00
5	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	180.00	0.00
6	TO REMOVE, REFIT AND REPLACE EXHAUST SILENCER AND MOUNTINGS	New	150.00	0.00
7	TO APPLY TUFF KOTE	New	250.00	80.00
В	PANEL BEATING	New	1,800.00	800.00
9	TO RESPRAY PAINTING ON THE AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,800.00	1,100.00
	Gross Labor	ur Cost (S\$)	4,660.00	2,200.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >